9:00

9:30

9:35

10:05

10:25

10:45

11:15

11:35

11:30

11:55

12:25

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:15

16:15

16:45

BAAPS ST3 Interview Course
Thursday 25 January 2024

BAAPS ¢

The Hilton Hotel, 1 Tower St, York, YO1 9WD

REGISTRATION & WELCOME REFRESHMENTS
Welcome

Non-Surgical Aesthetics

Abdominoplasty

Face Lift Techniques

Mastopexy/Augmentation
COFFEE BREAK

Consent

Interview Process
Blepharoplasty

Complications and Management of Common Surgical
Aesthetics

LUNCH

Mock Interviews Round 1
COFFEE BREAK

Mock Interviews Round 2

Summary
Q&A
Feedback

Close of Meeting

*This programme is subject to change without notice.

Rebecca Rollett

Ciarstan McArdle &
Rebecca Rollett

Chris West

Chris West

Chris Munson

James Haeney
James Haeney
James Smith

Andy Kilshaw



