

&

BAAPS ST3 Interview Course Thursday 25 January 2024 The Hilton Hotel, 1 Tower St, York, YO1 9WD

9:00	REGISTRATION & WELCOME REFRESHMENTS	
9:30	Welcome	Rebecca Rollett
9:35	Non-Surgical Aesthetics	Ciarstan McArdle Rebecca Rollett
10:05	Abdominoplasty	Chris West
10:25	Face Lift Techniques	Chris West
10:45	Mastopexy/Augmentation	Chris Munson
11:15	COFFEE BREAK	
11:35	Consent	James Haeney
11:30	Interview Process	James Haeney
11:55	Blepharoplasty	James Smith
12:25	Complications and Management of Common Surgical Aesthetics	Andy Kilshaw
13:00	LUNCH	
14:00	Mock Interviews Round 1	
15:00	COFFEE BREAK	
15:15	Mock Interviews Round 2	
16:15	Summary Q&A Feedback	
16:45	Close of Meeting	

^{*}This programme is subject to change without notice.